IMA 600 Watts Power Supply Series
for medical and industrial applications
Product data sheet
IMA-x600 Power Supply Series
Model variants
Model number 1) Input voltage range Main DC Output Auxiliary DC Output Remote
ON/OFF

ot
e
O
N
/O
FF
C
on
fo
rm
al
 C
oa
te
d
IMA-S600-12V 12 V 5 V/0.5 A 300 µA ● ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ● ● -
IMA-S600-24V 24 V 5 V/0.5 A 300 µA ● ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ● ● -
IMA-S600-48V 48 V 5 V/0.5 A 300 µA ● ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ● ● -
IMA-C600-12V 12 V 5 V/0.5 A 300 µA ● ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ● ● ●
IMA-C600-24V 24 V 5 V/0.5 A 300 µA ● ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ● ● ●
IMA-C600-48V 48 V 5 V/0.5 A 300 µA ● ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ● ● ●
●	 included
○	 on request
-	 not available
7Data sheet IMA x600 Power Supply Series V2.0 2016-08-09